Lititz

800-414-4705 binkleyhurst.com

1-888-414-7518

Richland

~

R.H. SIDE~_ ~_ ™
COULTER N

| UM RAWSON

L.H.

p —
SIGE

COULTEP

60182 RH Coulter Assy
60183 LH Coulter Assy

Parts Numbers

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
60729 Vertical Tube (RH)
60730 Vertical Tube (LH)
60733 Spindle Arm (RH)
60734 Spindle Arm (LH)
3 61313 Spring Rocker
ay @) NOTE: LH. ASSEMBLY 4 93944 | Spring
1 > 5 94006 Zerk
6 60736 Spring Bolt
7 9391-024 Cotter Pin
8 60721 Hub Complete
9 60735 Hub Cap
% 10 9165 Bearing Cone
5 11 9345 Bearing Cup
<l 12 9393-016 Slotted Nut 3/4-16
13 93970 Cotter Pin
14 62195 Hub w/ Cups Item 11- 6 Bolt
it 15 93985 Retaining Ring
g b 16 93986 O-Ring
Z 17 93987 Triple-Lip Seal
& /;/® % 18 93992 Hardened Washer
- ._ @ 19 60677 Dust Cap
- 7 @ 20 9394-014 Hex Nut 5/8-11
". S ? 21 9394-006 Hex Nut 3/8-11
6)./75.a
@ ié'? A\ QD 22 9390-067 Capscrew 3/8-16 x4” Lg.
@ P - = e 23 93991 Washer 2 1/4” Dia.
}3@ 6 (A 24 61225 6” Flush Clamp Weldment (Wide)
m ) 25 60271 Angle Bracket
(19 12 16) i5) 26 94658 O-Ring
27 9390-134 Capscrew 5/8-11 x 57 Lﬁ'
30 Binkley & Hurst Parts Catalog




